Air
Treatment
Solutions
CGW SERIES 4.7 KW - 41.2 KW
GOLD SERIES
CGW 4.7 KW - 41.2 KW
02. Caratteristiche tecniche
Struttura

13/25°C; ambient min/ max -5/45°C
(*)      	 Referred  at the following  conditions water:
	 Temperature inlet outlet 20/15°C, ambient Temperature 32°C
(**)	 Referred  at the following  conditions: water
	 Temperature inlet/outlet 20/15°C, ambient Temperature 32°C
(***) 	 Sound pressure level at 10 m distance in free field EN ISO 9614-2
Versione 460 / 3 / 60 Hz: +10% sul prezzo dello standard. • 460 / 3 / 60 Hz Version: +10% from standard price.
5 / 7
2024-02-22
>> index
GOLD SERIES
CGW
Refrigerated liquid chiller
Model Code Notes Cooling Capacity Power-Supply
W V/ph/F
4.700 400 / 3 / 50CGW.00050CGW 50
5.600 400 / 3 / 50CGW.00060CGW 60
9.000 400 / 3 / 50CGW.00097CGW 97
10.300 400 / 3 / 50CGW.00110CGW 110
12.900 400 / 3 / 50CGW.00138CGW 138
16.000
112.000
400 / 3 / 50
400 / 3 / 50